
Ev
en

ts
/b

in

0
500

1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
4500
5000 QCD W+Jets Other top & DY+Jets

t t→gg t t→ qq Data
MC uncertainty

 + jets (SR)µtype 3  (13 TeV)-135.9 fb

CMS
Preliminary

template bin
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220D

at
a/

M
C

0.8
1

1.2


	Contents
	Page 1


